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Day 1 – Friday, April 17: Stuart   Borinquen, PR 
Canouan                               480+850 NM               

 

 

Day 2 - Saturday, April 18: Canouan 

I t inerary  
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Day 3 – Sunday, April 19: Canouan 

 

Day 4 - Monday, April 20: Canouan  St. Lucia                      
                                                       66 NM 

 

Day 5 - Tuesday, April 21: St. Lucia 

 

Day 6: Wednesday, April 22: St. Lucia 
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Day 7: Thursday, April 23:  St. Lucia    Providenciales
                             805 NM        
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Day 8: Friday, April 24: Parrot Cay 

Day 9: Saturday, April 25: Parrot Cay 

 

 

Day 10: Sunday, April 26: Providenciales   Stuart, FL 
400 NM
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Stuart KSUA 5,828’ 

Borinquen TJBQ 11,702’ 

Canouan TVSC 5,876’ 

St. Lucia TLPL 6,002’ 

Providenciales MBPV 7,598’ 
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Terms and Conditions 
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